
A1. 5  ATHLETIC BOARD, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

John Gardner AS Office of Sustainability - E 2025 gardne37@uwm.edu

Derek Handley FAC English AH E 2025 handledg@uwm.edu

Kevin Keenan FAC Kinesiology (Fac Athletic Rep) PR A 2025 keenan@uwm.edu

AkkeNeel Talsma*, Chair FAC Nursing PR E 2025 talsma@uwm.edu

Michael Carvan FAC Freshwater Sciences NS E 2024 carvanmj@uwm.edu

Nancy Rice FAC Curriculum & Instruction PR E 2024 nerice@uwm.edu

Jim Cleary - UWM Alumni Association Member - A 2023 jcleary5@uwi.rr.com

Barbara Meyer FAC Kinesiology PR E 2023 bbmeyer@uwm.edu

David Pate FAC Social Work (Chancellor's appt) PR A 2023 pated@uwm.edu

Amanda Braun Dir Athletics x-o o 2023 abraun25@uwm.edu

Kelly Haag AS Student Affairs x-o o 2023 kajohnso@uwm.edu

Steve Mohar Dir Rec Sports & Facilities x-o o 2023 sjmohar@uwm.edu

< > - Alumni Association President Rep x-o o 2023

Anika Tylek Student A 2023 atylek@uwm.edu

< > Student A 2023

< > Student A 2023

< > Student A 2023

< > Yet to be appointed

*  Designated to call first meeting

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio

Students (4)

 10/03/2022


